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	KHHS Football Calendar



	KHHS Football
The Keystone Heights Football Year-Around Program
Coach Steve Reynolds Contact Info: 
Office 904-336-7775 Ext. 67796 
Cell 904-796-7159
Email  steven.reynolds@myoneclay.net
Twitter @coachReynolds1
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Practice #3
2-5pm
	Practice #4
2-5pm
	Practice #5
2-5pm
	Practice #6
8am 
Scrimmage

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Practice #7
2-5pm
	Practice #8
2-5pm
	Practice #9
2-5pm
	Blue & White Game 6:30pm
	Practice #10
2-5pm
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Practice #12
2-5pm
	Practice #13
2-5pm
	Practice #14
2-5pm
	Practice #14
2-5pm
JH Spring Game 6pm @ Interlachen
	Practice #15
2-5pm
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Practice #16
	Spring Game
	Film Review Equip. Check In
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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